Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés
50-65 OPEN
Practice started at 11:09:52

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 11:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd

1 1 21 PAPP Adam Tibor Center Motorsport Club KTM 50-65 Open 1:06.643

2 2 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt SME KT™M 50-65 Open 1:11.953 5.310

3 3 15 VERBA Balazs Kelet MSE Kawasaki 50-65 Open 1:18.952 12.309

4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian Mami Yamaha Fehér KTM 50-65 Open 1:19.037 12.394

5 5 47 RONAI Daniel Nyérsapati ME KT™M 50-65 Open 1:24.754 18.111

Orbits 4

Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”m, (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:31:07




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés
50-65 OPEN
Practice started at 11:09:52

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

2009.07.11. 11:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) PAPP Adam Tibor
1 1:17.351 +10.708 11:12:45.962
1:16.531 +9.888 11:14:02.493
3 1:08.351 +1.708 11:15:10.844
4 1:08.290 +1.647 11:16:19.134
5 1:06.643 11:17:25.777
6 1:07.375 +0.732 11:18:33.152
7 1:10.529 +3.886 11:19:43.681
(19) TOROK Adam
1 1:18.864 +6.911 11:12:13.561
1:19.904 +7.951 11:13:33.465
3 1:16.064 +4.111 11:14:49.529
4 1:14.115 +2.162 11:16:03.644
5 1:13.148 +1.195 11:17:16.792
6 1:12.926 +0.973 11:18:29.718
7 1:11.953 11:19:41.671
(15) VERBA Balazs
1 1:29.789 +10.837 11:12:45.738
2 1:25.486 +6.534 11:14:11.224
3 1:25.589 +6.637 11:15:36.813
4 1:21.777 +2.825 11:16:58.590
5 1:19.389 +0.437 11:18:17.979
6 1:18.952 11:19:36.931
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:29.366 +10.329 11:12:41.419
1:25.489 +6.452 11:14:06.908
3 1:24.605 +5.568 11:15:31.513
4 1:23.334 +4.297 11:16:54.847
5 1:34.898 +15.861 11:18:29.745
6 1:19.037 11:19:48.782
(47) RONAI Déniel
1 1:30.097 +5.343 11:12:38.140
2 1:27.707 +2.953 11:14:05.847
3 1:24.754 11:15:30.601
4 1:26.191 +1.437 11:16:56.792
5 1:25.981 +1.227 11:18:22.773
6 1:25.763 +1.009 11:19:48.536

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:31:31

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50-65 OPEN

Qualify started at 12:24:31

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 12:15.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd

1 1 21 PAPP Adam Tibor Center Motorsport Club KTM 50-65 Open 1:03.692

2 2 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt SME KT™M 50-65 Open 1:07.423 3.731

3 3 15 VERBA Balazs Kelet MSE Kawasaki 50-65 Open 1:14.010 10.318

4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian Mami Yamaha Fehér KTM 50-65 Open 1:14.431 10.739

5 5 47 RONAI Daniel Nyérsapati ME KT™M 50-65 Open 1:19.049 15.357

Orbits 4

Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”m, (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:38:37




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés
50-65 OPEN
Qualify started at 12:24:31

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

2009.07.11. 12:15.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap

(21) PAPP Adam Tibor

1 1:07.069 +3.377 12:28:20.501

1:05.370 +1.678 12:29:25.871
3 1:05.962 +2.270 12:30:31.833
4 1:05.945 +2.253 12:31:37.778
5 1:05.086 +1.394 12:32:42.864
6 1:08.728 +5.036 12:33:51.592
7 1:03.692 12:34:55.284
8 1:05.755 +2.063 12:36:01.039

(19) TOROK Adam

1 1:09.450 +2.027 12:28:28.931
2 1:07.815 +0.392 12:29:36.746
3 1:08.697 +1.274 12:30:45.443
4 1:08.245 +0.822 12:31:53.688
5 1:07.423 12:33:01.111
6 1:07.970 +0.547 12:34:09.081
7 1:08.197 +0.774 12:35:17.278
8 1:07.947 +0.524 12:36:25.225

(15) VERBA Balézs

1 1:17.222 +3.212 12:28:53.092
2 1:17.124 +3.114 12:30:10.216
3 1:15.595 +1.585 12:31:25.811
4 1:15.367 +1.357 12:32:41.178
5 1:15.535 +1.525 12:33:56.713
6 1:14.825 +0.815 12:35:11.538
7 1:14.010 12:36:25.548

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1 1:19.574 +5.143 12:28:50.363

1:16.431 +2.000 12:30:06.794
3 1:15.135 +0.704 12:31:21.929
4 1:15.730 +1.299 12:32:37.659
5 1:15.185 +0.754 12:33:52.844
6 1:15.260 +0.829 12:35:08.104
7 1:14.431 12:36:22.535

(47) RONAI Déniel

1 1:22.228 +3.179 12:28:57.134
2 1:19.961 +0.912 12:30:17.095
3 1:21.903 +2.854 12:31:38.998
4 1:19.895 +0.846 12:32:58.893
5 1:19.049 12:34:17.942
6 1:22.511 +3.462 12:35:40.453
7 1:24.439 +5.390 12:37:04.892

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.07.11. 12:39:02

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam
50-65 OPEN
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:29

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

-
2009.07.11. 14:55
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt SME KTM 50-65 Open 10 12:24.043 1:04.628
2 2 21 PAPP Adam Tibor Center Motorsport Club KTM 50-65 Open 10 12:25.086 1.043 1:01.990
3 3 15 VERBA Balazs Kelet MSE Kawasaki 50-65 Open 10 13:17.341 53.298 1:10.580
4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian Mami Yamaha Fehér KTM 50-65 Open 9 12:43.207 1Lap 1:14.061
5 5 47  RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM 50-65 Open 9 12:49.732 1 Lap 1:15.091
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1.043 - 1:01.990 - 21 - PAPP Adam Tibor
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.07.11. 15:36:11



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50-65 OPEN
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:29

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

2009.07.11. 14:55.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) TOROK Adam
1 1:08.812 +4.184 15:15:43.057
2 1:08.487 +3.859 15:16:51.544
3 1:08.197 +3.569 15:17:59.741
4 1:09.276 +4.648 15:19:09.017
5 1:08.740 +4.112 15:20:17.757
6 1:08.086 +3.458 15:21:25.843
7 1:09.060 +4.432 15:22:34.903
8 1:08.080 +3.452 15:23:42.983
9 1:06.082 +1.454 15:24:49.065
10 1:04.628 15:25:53.693
(21) PAPP Adam Tibor
1 1:03.632 +1.642 15:16:20.468
2 1:03.945 +1.955 15:17:24.413
3 1:03.549 +1.559 15:18:27.962
4 1:04.319 +2.329 15:19:32.281
5 1:03.626 +1.636 15:20:35.907
6 1:04.088 +2.098 15:21:39.995
7 1:03.889 +1.899 15:22:43.884
8 1:04.112 +2.122 15:23:47.996
9 1:04.750 +2.760 15:24:52.746
10 1:01.990 15:25:54.736
(15) VERBA Balazs
1 1:13.262 +2.682 15:15:53.226
2 1:13.428 +2.848 15:17:06.654
3 1:12.415 +1.835 15:18:19.069
4 1:11.320 +0.740 15:19:30.389
5 1:10.580 15:20:40.969
6 1:12.288 +1.708 15:21:53.257
7 1:13.219 +2.639 15:23:06.476
8 1:13.693 +3.113 15:24:20.169
9 1:12.994 +2.414 15:25:33.163
10 1:13.828 +3.248 15:26:46.991
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:20.258 +6.197 15:16:06.812
2 1:18.045 +3.984 15:17:24.857
3 1:15.339 +1.278 15:18:40.196
4 1:16.382 +2.321 15:19:56.578
5 1:14.207 +0.146 15:21:10.785
6 1:14.061 15:22:24.846
7 1:14.310 +0.249 15:23:39.156
8 1:15.001 +0.940 15:24:54.157
9 1:18.700 +4.639 15:26:12.857
(47) RONAI Déniel
1 1:18.579 +3.488 15:16:05.452
2 1:17.698 +2.607 15:17:23.150
3 1:16.131 +1.040 15:18:39.281
4 1:16.363 +1.272 15:19:55.644
5 1:16.621 +1.530 15:21:12.265
6 1:15.091 15:22:27.356
7 1:15.940 +0.849 15:23:43.296
8 1:18.287 +3.196 15:25:01.583
9 1:17.799 +2.708 15:26:19.382

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.07.11. 15:36:47

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Lapchart |

Race 1 - 1.futam
50-65 OPEN

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:29

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km
2009.07.11. 14:55.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
TOROK Adam (19) 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
VERBA Balazs (15) 2 15 15 15 15 15 21 21 21 21 21 21
ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 3 62 47 47 21 21 15 15 15 15 15 15
RONAI Daniel (47) 4 47 62 21 47 47 62 62 62 62 62
PAPP Adam Tibor (21) 5 21 21 62 62 62 47 47 47 47 A7
Orbits 4
£ /_\
Results on the Wos: ég//mfm”m
www.motorsport.hu = )

Printed: 2009.07.11. 15:37:08



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - 2.futam
50-65 OPEN
Race started at 17:17:31

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

-
2009.07.11. 17:10
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 21 PAPP Adam Tibor Center Motorsport Club KTM 50-65 Open 10 12:13.044 1:06.184
2 2 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt SME KTM 50-65 Open 10 12:47.716 34672  1:07.931
3 3 15 VERBA Balazs Kelet MSE Kawasaki 50-65 Open 10 13:21.423 1:08.379 1:12.795
4 4 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian Mami Yamaha Fehér KTM 50-65 Open 9 12:24.902 1Lap 1:13.743
5 5 47 RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM 50-65 Open 9 13:08.200 1 Lap 1:17.278
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
34.672 - 1:06.184 - 21 - PAPP Adam Tibor
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:32:59



Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Race 2 - 2.futam

50-65 OPEN

Race started at 17:17:31

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

2009.07.11. 17:10.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) PAPP Adam Tibor
1 1:06.586 +0.402 17:19:37.819
2 1:06.184 17:20:44.003
3 1:06.955 +0.771 17:21:50.958
4 1:07.749 +1.565 17:22:58.707
5 1:06.810 +0.626 17:24:05.517
6 1:07.417 +1.233 17:25:12.934
7 1:07.050 +0.866 17:26:19.984
8 1:08.204 +2.020 17:27:28.188
9 1:08.534 +2.350 17:28:36.722
10 1:07.737 +1.553 17:29:44.459
(19) TOROK Adam
1 1:17.439 +9.508 17:19:51.116
2 1:07.931 17:20:59.047
3 1:09.535 +1.604 17:22:08.582
4 1:09.410 +1.479 17:23:17.992
5 1:09.623 +1.692 17:24:27.615
6 1:09.601 +1.670 17:25:37.216
7 1:10.675 +2.744 17:26:47.891
8 1:10.541 +2.610 17:27:58.432
9 1:09.114 +1.183 17:29:07.546
10 1:11.585 +3.654 17:30:19.131
(15) VERBA Balazs
1 1:13.011 +0.216 17:19:50.896
2 1:12.795 17:21:03.691
3 1:13.816 +1.021 17:22:17.507
4 1:13.498 +0.703 17:23:31.005
5 1:13.695 +0.900 17:24:44.700
6 1:13.042 +0.247 17:25:57.742
7 1:13.217 +0.422 17:27:10.959
8 1:13.512 +0.717 17:28:24.471
9 1:13.651 +0.856 17:29:38.122
10 1:14.716 +1.921 17:30:52.838
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:16.226 +2.483 17:19:57.651
1:15.603 +1.860 17:21:13.254
3 1:15.413 +1.670 17:22:28.667
4 1:15.185 +1.442 17:23:43.852
5 1:14.549 +0.806 17:24:58.401
6 1:15.757 +2.014 17:26:14.158
7 1:14.069 +0.326 17:27:28.227
8 1:13.743 17:28:41.970
9 1:14.347 +0.604 17:29:56.317
(47) RONAI Déniel
1 1:19.900 +2.622 17:20:05.081
2 1:17.278 17:21:22.359
3 1:17.653 +0.375 17:22:40.012
4 1:19.944 +2.666 17:23:59.956
5 1:18.800 +1.522 17:25:18.756
6 1:20.514 +3.236 17:26:39.270
7 1:20.057 +2.779 17:27:59.327
8 1:19.918 +2.640 17:29:19.245
9 1:20.370 +3.092 17:30:39.615

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:33:23

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro




Kelet Kupa 5.f.(Nemesbikk)

Lapchart |

Race 2 - 2.futam
50-65 OPEN

Race started at 17:17:31

Nemesbikk 0,000 Km

-
2009.07.11. 17:10
| Il

_H

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PAPP Adam Tibor (21) 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
TOROK Adam (19) 2 19 15 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
VERBA Balazs (15) 3 15 19 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 4 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62
RONAI Daniel (47) 5 47 47 47 47 47 AT 47 4T 47 47
Orbits 4
£ /\
Results on the Wl ég/mifm”m
_ www.motorsport.hu el
Printed: 2009.07.11. 17:33:41



	50-65_free
	50-65_free_lbl
	50-65_qual
	50-65_qual_lbl
	50-65_1f
	50-65_1f_lbl
	50-65_1f_lch
	50-65_2f
	50-65_2f_lbl
	50-65_2f_lch

